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Sep-25
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1.1

Entrance Exam

1.1, 1.2

1.2, 1.3

1.3

2

Oct-2

Oct-3
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Oct-6
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1.4, 2.1 ,2.2
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Nov-7
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Campus Closed
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Nov-14

Nov-15

Nov-16

Nov-17
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5.1, 5.2

5.2
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5.3
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Last  date  for 
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6.1
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Nov-21
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Nov-23

Nov-24
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6.2

6.3

Holiday            

Campus Closed
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Campus Closed
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Nov-27

Nov-28

Nov-29

Nov-30

Dec-1

6.3, 6.4

6.4

6.5
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6.5

Skill Quiz 5          

7.1, 7.2
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Dec-4

Dec-5

Dec-6

Dec-7

Dec-8

7.2, 7.3

Test 4                         

7.2, 7.3

7.4

7.4

Review for Final,            

if time permits

12

Dec-11

Dec-12

Dec-13

Dec-14

Dec-15

Study Day              

No Class   

Final Exam          

11:00am-1:00pm

 
Math 72–Tentative Calendar               Fall  2006 

[image: image1.wmf]MATH DIVISION

� EMBED Excel.Sheet.8  ���








[image: image2.wmf]Week

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1

Sep-25

Sep-26

Sep-27

Sep-28

Sep-29

1.1

Entrance Exam

1.1, 1.2

1.2, 1.3

1.3

2

Oct-2

Oct-3

Oct-4

Oct-5

Oct-6

1.4

1.4, 2.1 ,2.2

2.3

Skill Quiz 1           

2.3, 2.4

2.4

3

Oct-9

Oct-10

Oct-11

Oct-12

Oct-13

2.5

Skill Quiz 2           

2.5

2.6

Test 1                          

3.1

Class meets in           

SMT 313

4

Oct-16

Oct-17

Oct-18

Oct-19

Oct-20

3.1, 3.2

3.2

3.3

3.3, 3.4

Catch-up day  or        

Project work day

5

Oct-23

Oct-24

Oct-25

Oct-26

Oct-27

Inservice Day                   

No class                 

Project Work Day

Skill Quiz 3             

3.4

3.5

Test 2                          
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4.4

7

Nov-6
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4.4, 4.5

4.5

Catch-up day

5.1
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8

Nov-13

Nov-14
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Nov-16
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Project 1 Due       

5.1, 5.2

5.2
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5.3
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		Week		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday

		1		Sep-25		Sep-26		Sep-27		Sep-28		Sep-29

				1.1		Entrance Exam		1.1, 1.2		1.2, 1.3		1.3

		2		Oct-2		Oct-3		Oct-4		Oct-5		Oct-6

				1.4		1.4, 2.1 ,2.2		2.3		Skill Quiz 1           2.3, 2.4		2.4

		3		Oct-9		Oct-10		Oct-11		Oct-12		Oct-13

				2.5		Skill Quiz 2           2.5		2.6		Test 1                          3.1		Class meets in           SMT 313

		4		Oct-16		Oct-17		Oct-18		Oct-19		Oct-20

				3.1, 3.2		3.2		3.3		3.3, 3.4		Catch-up day  or        Project work day

		5		Oct-23		Oct-24		Oct-25		Oct-26		Oct-27

				Inservice Day                   No class                 Project Work Day		Skill Quiz 3             3.4		3.5		Test 2                          4.1		4.1

		6		Oct-30		Oct-31		Nov-1		Nov-2		Nov-3

				4.2		4.2, 4.3		Advising Day          No class                 Project Work Day		4.3		4.4

		7		Nov-6		Nov-7		Nov-8		Nov-9		Nov-10

				4.4, 4.5		4.5		Catch-up day		5.1		Holiday            Campus Closed

		8		Nov-13		Nov-14		Nov-15		Nov-16		Nov-17

				Project 1 Due       5.1, 5.2		5.2		Skill Quiz 4             5.3		Test 3                            5.3		Last  date  for schedule changes                       6.1

		9		Nov-20		Nov-21		Nov-22		Nov-23		Nov-24

				6.1, 6.2		6.2		6.3		Holiday            Campus Closed		Holiday             Campus Closed

		10		Nov-27		Nov-28		Nov-29		Nov-30		Dec-1

				6.3, 6.4		6.4		6.5		Project 2 Due      6.5		Skill Quiz 5          7.1, 7.2

		11		Dec-4		Dec-5		Dec-6		Dec-7		Dec-8

				7.2, 7.3		Test 4                         7.2, 7.3		7.4		7.4		Review for Final,            if time permits

		12		Dec-11		Dec-12		Dec-13		Dec-14		Dec-15

				Study Day              No Class						Final Exam          11:00am-1:00pm






